


MENU 

2

3

4

4

5

6

6

6

7

8/9

Environ + Sothy’s facials

Lamell Treatments and Peel

Therapeutic Massage

Manicure / Pedicure /Gel

Tinting / Lashes / Brows / Make-up

Waxing

Teeth Whitening

Tanning

SPA Packages

SPECIALS

Hair Treatments 

Simply Laser / Hair Removal
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SKIN TREATMENTS 

SOTHYS FACIALS 

LUSTER GLOW

INTENSIVE SPECIALIZED FACIALS 

ENVIRON FACIALS 

Essential Vitamin Touch
Without the electro-sonic current 

Skin Analysis Flash Facial
Advice on treatment programme plus products to address skin concerns

Sothys fundamental Facial
This facial is tailored to your specific skin type and includes steam, 
deep cleansing, exfoliation, ampule,massage, serum and mask. 

Essential Youth Reset
Reveals firmer, younger & vibrant looking skin

 

Essential Comfort Calm
Reveals soothed, healthy and comfortable looking skin

 

Focus On Skin Treatments
(Frown, Eyes ,Neck or pigment patch) 

Essential Moisture Boost
Reveals hydrated, plumper and smoother looking skin

Essential Radiance Reveal
Reveals flawless, brighter and even toned looking skin

Environ Cool Peel Skin Treatments
(Youth Renewal,Moisture Boost, Deep Cleansing,
Blemish Control, Bright Recovery, Vibrant C.) 

60min           R560

30min           R280

90min           R93060min           R760

90min           R93060min           R760

30min           R350

90min           R93060min           R760

90min           R93060min           R760

60min           R600

90min           R1035

Add On Peel
Minimise the appearance of fatigue - enhances radiance.

Add On perfect shape mask- enhances Facial Contour / Add on eye pads. 
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Cryo-Eye Treatment
Immediately eraese signs of fatigue and ageing while Sothy”s massage with porcelains,
provide refreshing effects.

Intense Hydration
(Hyaluronic acid plumps and intensly hydrates skin) 

Energizing with Siberian Ginseng 
(Instant radiance, reveal youthfulness) 

Youth Intensive Treatment (Anti-Aging)
(Visibly younger skin-targets wrinkles & slackened skin)

Advanced Brightening Treatment

Glutathione Peel

with Micro needling

(Glycolic acid and Vit C reveal uniform complexion)

60min           R630

                     R230

                     R230

R520

90min           R1020

90min           R1020

90min           R1020

60min           R885

45min           R1150
60min           R1725

                    R450Resurfacing Glysalac Peel (30 min)
(Express treatment, refines texture, instant radiance, smooths, reveals brighter
and even complextion)



TREATMENT OF AGING SKIN 

TREATMENT OF HYPER PIGMENTATION 

Beta Peel 20%, 30%, Retinol

 

Advanced Beta Peel

 

Retistore Peel

 
 

Hormonal Pigmentation Peel Program - includes home treatment

 

Retistore Plus (double strength)

 

Pigmentation on Hands

 

Micro-Needling - NOVA

Micro-Needling including Brightening Serum and Mask

Micro-Needling including Neck & Décolleté 

Micro-Needling with Hyaluronic or Growth factor Serum and Mask

Advanced Micro-needling + Retistore Plus 

R670 - R790

R1220

R1260

R5740

R1390

R1450

          R980

          from     R670

          R1200

          R1450

          R2760

Lacti-Firm 30/10 or Glycolic Peel

 

Lacti-Firm 30/10 or Glycolic Peel (including mask and massage)

Lacti-Firm 90/10 (advanced-including mask and massage)

 

Lacti-Firm 90/10 (advanced)

 30min           R670

60min           R895

60min           R1120

30min           R895
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TREATMENT OF ACNE

Beta Peel Plus - inflammatory Ance

 

AzeAc Peel - Congested Acne

 

Course of 6 AzeAc treatments

 

Micro-Needling for Acne Scarring

R575

R790

R3790

R1450

AESTHETICS 

Dermapen 4 (Full Face)

 

Add on Neck & Decollete

 

Dermaplaning

 

Add on : 

              

 

R1780

R230

R630

R195
          R460
          R350

LAMELLE TREATMENTS AND PEELS 

ESSENTIAL FACIAL TREATMENTS 

Deep Cleanse / Age Prevention / Sensitivie 

Specialised Anti-Ageing Facial
(inc. peel and Algi mask)

 

60min           R575

90min           R930

Growth Factor Mask
Serum
Dermaplaning to facial

 



30min - R530       45min - R600       60min - R790       90min - R890

 

SPECIALISED MASSAGES 

Hot Stone Massage

 

Sports Massage

 

Pregnancy Massage

 

Bali Massage (60-90min only)

 

Aromatherapy

Warm Candle Massage

BODY THERAPY 

Full Body Polish

 

45min           R640

75min           R875

30-45min           R430

Deep Cleansing Back Treatment
(Cleanse, exfoliate, massage, compress)

Sothy’s Harakasumi Signature  Treatment
(A unique cherry blossom and Lotus Japanese inspiration. Entire body massage and specific
foot massage in a nourishing, delicately performed, well being ritual.)

Cellulite / Cupping
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30min - R450        45min - R550        60min - R700        90min - R800

 

THERAPEUTIC MASSAGES 

Full Body Massage (60 - 90mins only)

 

Anti-Stress Back, Neck and Shoulder Massage

 

Indian Head Massage

 

Lymph Drainage

 

Reflexology

Sinus Draining Massage (15min - R220)
(or foot massage)
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BIO SCULPTURE / LOLA LEE GEL 

Gel Overlay

 

Soak Off + Mini Mani

 

Gel Tips - Full cover bio sculpture

Soak Off New Set

 

Nail Art

 

Gel Fill + Maintence

 

Tips Soak O ffFrom

MANICURE AND PEDICURE

Manicure

 

Pedicure

File, Buff and Paint

 

Hydrating paraffin Dip

 

Pedicure and Gel Overlay

Nail Paint

 

Express manicure

 

Heel Peel (Add on)

 

Express Pedicure

 

Manicure including gel overlay

 

Hydrating paraffin Dip

 

Heel Peel

 

Massage

 

Vitamin Wrap

 

R360

R265

R560

R100

R10 - R20 per nail

R360

R180

R380

R420

R170

R130

R550

R80

R250

R230

R300

R520

R130

R290

R180

30min           R315

WEEKLY SPECIALS 

Monday: Free 30min back massage with any specialized facial

Tuesdays: Free Gel with Manicure or Pedicure

LASHES & BROWS 

 

 

Full Set Lash Extensions 

Eyelash Lift & Tint

 

 

2/3 Week Lash Fill

 

R660

R520

R330 / R470

Brow Lamination + Shape
 

Lash lift, brow lamination,  shape + tint combo 

R470

R1035
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Tuesday: Free gel with manicure
                Free gel with pedicureWAXING 

Brow/Nose/Ear

 

Lip or Chin

Face Wax

 

Sideburns

 

R100

R90

R340

R110

Full Arm

 

¾ Arm

 

U/Arm

Brazillian

½ Arm

 

Bikini Standard

Hollywood

¾ Leg

Full Leg

½ Leg

Stomach

R270

R215

R160

R320

R190

R220

R380

R260

R320

R225

          from     R270

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday: Free gel with manicure
                Free gel with pedicureTINTING 

Eyebrows

Eyelashes

Lash and Brow Tint and Shape combo

Lash and Brow

R100

R145

R310

R225

Henna Brows + Shape R420

 

 

Tuesday: Free gel with manicure
                Free gel with pedicureMEN WAXING

Back, Stomach, Chest R400from



Facial: cleanse, Exfoliation hot oil aroma massage, hydrating mask

Hand treatment: Exfoliation hot oil aroma massage, hydrating mask

Foot treatment: Exfoliation hot oil aroma massage, hydrating mask

Back treatment: Exfoliation hot oil aroma massage, hydrating mask        

 

WARM AROMATIC BLISS 

REJUVENATING PAMPER 

Full body skin renewing exfoliation

 

Rejuvenating facial

Therapeutic Hand and Foot Massage

 

Indian Head Massage

 

           R1130

           R1130

           2HRS

           2HRS

SPECIALIZED PACKAGES 

REVIATLISING FULL DAY 

Radiant  Facial

 

Scalp, Hand and Foot Massage

 

Luxurious Paraffin Pedicure

 

Full Body exfoliation

 

Invigorating 60min Full Body Massage

 

Hydrating Spa Manicure

 

           R2930pp
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Full Body Spray Tan      

 TANNING 

           R500

PURESMILE 

40min           R980Teeth Whitening      
 

TOTAL BODY WELLNESS 

Personalize your Spa day by choosing any 4 Treatments

           R1900pp

Full Body Polish

 

Express Manicure

 

Indian Head Massage

 

Radiant Facial

 

Classic Pedicure

 

Gel Overlay

 

Full Body Massage

 

Hair Wash & Blow Dry Add On R120

 



HAIR TREATMENTS  

CUTS 

BLOWAVES 

Ladies cut + Blow Dry              Medium R350                              X Long

 

Short R300 Long R450

Blowaves or iron

 

Blowaves or iron 

 

Gents

 

Blowave & Curls

 

Boys (Under 15)

                                                                                                          
 

Girls (Under 15) cut only  (Add on blowwave R100)

 

Upstyles

 

From R450

(Fri - Sat) From R220

(Mon - Thurs)- R120

R150

From R350

R100

R150

R350 - R650

Root tint 

 

Extra Long 

 

Extra Long 

 

Short Short 

Long 

 

Long 

 

Medium 

 

Medium 

 

     - R650

     - R1400      - R750

     - R800      - R450

     - R450

     - R200

     - R600

     - R880

     - R1200

     - R1050      - R650

     - R950      - R550

TINTS (including treatment , blowaves & iron)                         /                      TONER (inc. blow wave only)
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T Panel 

 

Half Head 

 

Balayage 

 

Extra Long 

Add on second colour 

 

 

Per foil 

 
Add on olaplex intense treatments

Add on root tint 
 

Short              

Med                

Long             

X Long   

Short 

Long  

 
Medium 

 

     Full Head

     - R1700

     - R25

     - R300

R1250R1450 R2000

     - R1050 R550R800 R1200

     - R1500 R1000R1250 R1700

     - R1300 R800R1000 R1500

FOILS PACKAGES (including toner, treatment , blowaves & iron) 

R100Add on basin Treatment

Add on cut R150 

Add on cut R150 

Add on cut R150 



R800



from R100

(SAVE 15%) R7268



from R100



THE VINE AESTHETIC & LASER SPA  

SALON POLICY 

GIFT VOUCHERS 

SALON HOURS 

CONTACT US 

Saturday 8am - 4pm
 

Trading Hours are Monday - Friday, 8am - 5pm 
 

• Please arrive 5 minutes prior to your appointment.

• Late arrivals will have their treatment times reduced accordingly.

• Please book in advance to avoid disappointment.

• 24-hour Advance notice is required for cancellations or rescheduling. A cancellation fee may be

  charged.

 

Searching for something special to give as a gift?

A gift voucher from The Vine enables that someone special to redeem their voucher
on a treatment of their choice. Vouchers can be purchased for any monetary value.
Vouchers are not redeemable for cash. 
 

Closed on Sundays
 
Public Hoildays 9am - 4pm
 

Tel: 033 394 8741
 

1 Montgomery Drive, Athlone Circle, Pietermaritzburg
 

Whatsapp: 061 547 2924
 
Website: www.thevinehealthandbeauty.co.za
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